CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

CMAS World Championship Tomsk 20/21

RESULTS

Session #6: 07 July 2021 17:00

Events:

Event #1 | Final 50 meters Surface Women
Event #2 | Final 50 meters Surface Men

Event #4 | Final 50 meters Bi Fins Women

Event #6 | Final 50 meters Bi Fins Men

Event #8 | 400 meters Immersion Women

Event #10 | 400 meters Immersion Men

Event #12 | Final 400 meters Bi Fins Women
Event #14 | Final 400 meters Bi Fins Men

Event #16 | Final 4 x 200 meters Surface Women

Event #18 | 4 x 200 meters Surface Men
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #1 Final 50 meters Surface Women Results
WR: 00.16,94 Ye Sol JANG (KOR) 26.06.2016 Volos (GRE)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA 2001 RUF 00.17,61 Gold Medal

2 Yesol JANG 1988 KOR 00.17,68 Silver Medal
3 Uijin SEO 2000 KOR 00.17,73 Bronze Medal
4 Aleksandra SKURLATOVA 1997 RUF 00.17,94

5 Chengjing SHU 1996 CHN 00.17,99

6 Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE 1999 COoL 00.18,08

7 Grace FERNANDEZ CASTILLO 1995 CcOoL 00.18,28

8 Maelle LECOEUR 1997 FRA 00.18,30

07.07.2021 Event #1 Final 50 meters Surface Women Heat 1/1

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Ekaterina MIKHAILUSHKINA 2001 RUF 00.17,61
2 Yesol JANG 1988 KOR 00.17,68
3 Uijin SEO 2000 KOR 00.17,73
4 Aleksandra SKURLATOVA 1997 RUF 00.17,94
5 Chengjing SHU 1996 CHN 00.17,99
6 Paula Alejandra AGUIRRE 1999 COL 00.18,08
7 Grace FERNANDEZ CASTILLO 1995 COL 00.18,28
8 Maelle LECOEUR 1997 FRA 00.18,30
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #2 Final 50 meters Surface Men Results
WR: 00.15,00 Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO (COL) 26.06.2016 Volos (GRE)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 Anastasios MYLONAKIS 1996 GRE 00.15,39 Gold Medal

2 Max POSCHART 1994 GER 00.15,44 Silver Medal
3 Sigian ZHANG 2002 CHN 00.15,46 Bronze Medal
4 Kohki UENO 1995 JPN 00.15,73

5 Filip STRIKINAC 1993 CRO 00.15,79

6 Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO 1987 COL 00.16,06

7 Onur Berke KUYUMCU 2002 TUR 00.16,08

DSQ Ziu PARK 2002 KOR

07.07.2021 Event #2 Final 50 meters Surface Men Heat 1/1

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Anastasios MYLONAKIS 1996 GRE 00.15,39

2 Max POSCHART 1994 GER 00.15,44

3 Sigian ZHANG 2002 CHN 00.15,46

4 Kohki UENO 1995 JPN 00.15,73

5 Filip STRIKINAC 1993 CRO 00.15,79

6 Mauricio FERNANDEZ CASTILLO 1987 COoL 00.16,06

7 Onur Berke KUYUMCU 2002 TUR 00.16,08

DSQ Ziu PARK 2002 KOR
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #4 Final 50 meters Bi Fins Women Results
WR: 00.20,52 Petra SENANSZKY (HUN) 21.07.2017 Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 Petra SENANSZKY 1994 HUN 00.20,99 Gold Medal

2 Krisztina VARGA 1996 HUN 00.21,71 Silver Medal
3 Minji CHOI 1992 KOR 00.22,02 Bronze Medal
4 Antonina DUDEK 2005 POL 00.22,18

5 Iryna PIKINER 1990 UKR 00.22,32

6 Valeriia ANDREEVA 2000 RUF 00.22,47

7 Pin-Li HE 1996 TPE 00.22,64

8 Diana Paola MORENO 1991 COL 00.22,87

07.07.2021 Event #4 Final 50 meters Bi Fins Women Heat 1/1

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Petra SENANSZKY 1994 HUN 00.20,99
2 Krisztina VARGA 1996 HUN 00.21,71
3 Minji CHOI 1992 KOR 00.22,02
4 Antonina DUDEK 2005 POL 00.22,18
5 Iryna PIKINER 1990 UKR 00.22,32
6 Valeriia ANDREEVA 2000 RUF 00.22,47
7 Pin-Li HE 1996 TPE 00.22,64
8 Diana Paola MORENO 1991 COoL 00.22,87
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #6 Final 50 meters Bi Fins Men Results
WR: 00.18,41 Andrey ARBUZOV. (RUS) 26.06.2016 Volos (GRE)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 Aleksei FEDKIN 2002 RUF 00.18,82 Gold Medal

2 lurii SHARYKIN 2000 RUF 00.18,84 Silver Medal
3 Christos loannis BONIAS 1998 GRE 00.18,92 Bronze Medal
4 Szymon KROPIDLOWSKI 2002 POL 00.18,93

5 Peter HOLODA 1996 HUN 00.19,04

6 Stylianos CHATZIILIADIS 1996 GRE 00.19,13

7 Yegor MAKESHIN 2003 KAZ 00.19,14

8 Adam SINCKI 1989 HUN 00.19,20

07.07.2021 Event #6 Final 50 meters Bi Fins Men Heat 1/1

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Aleksei FEDKIN 2002 RUF 00.18,82
2 lurii SHARYKIN 2000 RUF 00.18,84
3 Christos loannis BONIAS 1998 GRE 00.18,92
4 Szymon KROPIDLOWSKI 2002 POL 00.18,93
5 Peter HOLODA 1996 HUN 00.19,04
6 Stylianos CHATZIILIADIS 1996 GRE 00.19,13
7 Yegor MAKESHIN 2003 KAZ 00.19,14
8 Adam SINCKI 1989 HUN 00.19,20
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #8 400 meters Immersion Women Results
WR: 02.56,48 Yiting SUN (CHN) 28.09.2016 Yantai (CHN)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
Sijia CHEN 1999 CHN
Lisa DETHLOFF 1998 GER 03.14,03
Manon DOUYERE 1999 FRA
Vargas GERALDINE 2000 CcoL 03.19,50
Minyoung JUNG 1999 KOR 03.06,33
Anastassia Anna KUNITSONA 1994 EST
Irati LAKUNZA ELIZALDE 1996 ESP
Barrios PAULA 1995 CcoL 03.19,26
Tatiana PRICHININA 2003 RUF
Christina loanna SKYLOURAKI 2004 GRE
Sofia STRELETS 2002 RUF
Yiting SUN 1994 CHN
Carmel UIBOPUU 2001 EST 03.29,12
DSQ Anastasiia FROLOVA 1999 KGZ

07.07.2021 Event #8 400 meters Immersion Women Heat 1/2

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Vargas GERALDINE 2000 COL 03.19,50 00.22,47; 00.46,15; 01.11,58; 01.37,62;
02.03,75; 02.29,92; 02.55,92; 03.19,50;
2 Barrios PAULA 1995 COoL 03.19,26 00.22,72; 00.46,51; 01.11,33; 01.36,86;
02.02,54; 02.28,32; 02.54,56; 03.19,26;
3 Carmel UIBOPUU 2001 EST 03.29,12 00.24,29; 00.48,79; 01.14,48; 01.41,58;
02.08,29; 02.35,77; 03.02,84; 03.29,12;
4 Lisa DETHLOFF 1998 GER 03.14,03 00.21,88; 00.44,82; 01.08,33; 01.32,53;
01.57,39; 02.22,75; 02.48,49; 03.14,03;
5 Minyoung JUNG 1999 KOR 03.06,33 00.21,62; 00.44,55; 01.07,97; 01.31,37;
01.54,96; 02.18,96; 02.42,83; 03.06,33;
DSQ Anastasiia FROLOVA 1999 KGZ 00.24,26; 00.54,55; 00.00,00; 00.00,00;

02.40,12; 00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00.00,00;

07.07.2021 Event #8 400 meters Immersion Women Heat 2/2

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
Anastassia Anna KUNITSONA 1994 EST
Manon DOUYERE 1999 FRA
Christina loanna SKYLOURAKI 2004 GRE
Sijia CHEN 1999 CHN
Yiting SUN 1994 CHN
Tatiana PRICHININA 2003 RUF
Sofia STRELETS 2002 RUF
Irati LAKUNZA ELIZALDE 1996 ESP
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #10 400 meters Immersion Men Results
WR: 02.40,40 Cheng CHI (CHN) 26.06.2016 Volos (GRE)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes
Can BATIR 1998 TUR 03.16,45
Pava BREYNER 1992 COoL
Georgios KALTSOUKALAS 2005 GRE 02.58,68
Tovar MARLON VLADIMIR 1998 CcoL 03.02,89
Andrej MATIC 1996 SRB 03.30,81
Hugo MEYER 1998 FRA
Justus MOERSTEDT 2001 GER
Istvan Alex MOZSAR 2000 HUN
Josu SARASOLA MUGIKA 1996 ESP 03.00,79
Yongan SHAN 1999 CHN
Andrei STIAZHKIN 2002 RUF 02.53,92
Stepan VOROBYEV 2001 RUF
Youngjoong YOON 1984 KOR
Colas ZUGMEYER 2001 FRA

DSQ Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ 2002 ESP

07.07.2021 Event #10 400 meters Immersion Men Heat 1/2

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Tovar MARLON VLADIMIR 1998 COL 03.02,89 00.19,66; 00.40,57; 01.02,61; 01.24,98;
01.47,87; 02.12,48; 02.38,25; 03.02,89;
2 Georgios KALTSOUKALAS 2005 GRE 02.58,68 00.20,86; 00.43,30; 01.06,31; 01.29,49;
01.52,74; 02.16,39; 02.38,53; 02.58,68;
3 Andrei STIAZHKIN 2002 RUF 02.53,92 00.20,40; 00.41,28; 01.02,29; 01.23,47;
01.45,22; 02.07,56; 02.30,64; 02.53,92;
4 Andrej MATIC 1996 SRB 03.30,81 00.22,22; 00.46,05; 01.10,97; 01.36,19;
02.02,20; 02.28,82; 02.55,06; 03.30,81;
5 Josu SARASOLA MUGIKA 1996 ESP 03.00,79 00.20,39; 00.41,92; 01.04,12; 01.26,76;
01.49,65; 02.13,00; 02.36,93; 03.00,79;
6 Can BATIR 1998 TUR 03.16,45 00.21,42; 00.45,94; 01.12,41; 01.37,47;
02.02,24; 02.27,39; 02.52,73; 03.16,45;
DSQ Oier IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ 2002 ESP 00.20,37; 00.42,71; 00.00,00;

07.07.2021 Event #10 400 meters Immersion Men Heat 2/2

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
Pava BREYNER 1992 CcoL
Hugo MEYER 1998 FRA
Colas ZUGMEYER 2001 FRA
Justus MOERSTEDT 2001 GER
Istvan Alex MOZSAR 2000 HUN
Yongan SHAN 1999 CHN
Youngjoong YOON 1984 KOR
Stepan VOROBYEV 2001 RUF
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #12 Final 400 meters Bi Fins Women Results
WR: 03.44,65 Zuzana HRASKOVA (SVK) 29.06.2019 loannina (GRE)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 lana MARTYNOVA 2002 RUF 03.51,23 Gold Medal

2 Pin-Li HE 1996 TPE 03.52,16 Silver Medal
3 Sofiia LAMAKH 2005 UKR 03.53,19 Bronze Medal
4 luliia GRIGOREVA 2000 RUF 03.53,43

5 Csenge STADLER 2002 HUN 03.53,84

6 Zuzana HRASKOVA 1999 SVK 03.54,56

7 Sonia FARGAS MEXIA 1998 ESP 03.59,78

8 Vanessa LEIRICH 2004 AUT 04.02,88

07.07.2021 Event #12 Final 400 meters Bi Fins Women Heat 1/1

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 lana MARTYNOVA 2002 RUF 03.51,23 00.26,93; 00.56,04; 01.25,05; 01.54,61;
02.23,64; 02.53,09; 03.22,08; 03.51,23;
2 Pin-Li HE 1996 TPE 03.52,16 00.27,12; 00.56,18; 01.25,74; 01.55,50;
02.25,05; 02.55,04; 03.24,42; 03.52,16;
3 Sofiia LAMAKH 2005 UKR 03.53,19 00.27,25; 00.56,81; 01.25,88; 01.55,35;
02.24,56; 02.54,07; 03.23,65; 03.53,19;
4 lulila GRIGOREVA 2000 RUF 03.53,43 00.27,24; 00.56,70; 01.26,56; 01.56,55;
02.25,95; 02.56,28; 03.25,54; 03.53,43;
5 Csenge STADLER 2002 HUN 03.53,84 00.26,62; 00.55,46; 01.25,12; 01.55,11;
02.25,10; 02.55,23; 03.24,96; 03.53,84;
6 Zuzana HRASKOVA 1999 SVK 03.54,56 00.27,36; 00.56,74; 01.26,44; 01.56,47;
02.26,56; 02.56,70; 03.26,09; 03.54,56;
7 Sonia FARGAS MEXIA 1998 ESP 03.59,78 00.27,13; 00.56,78; 01.26,87; 01.57,39;
02.27,93; 02.58,94; 03.29,85; 03.59,78;
8 Vanessa LEIRICH 2004 AUT 04.02,88 00.26,63; 00.56,52; 01.27,25; 01.58,14;

02.29,18; 03.00,87; 03.32,23; 04.02,88;
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #14 Final 400 meters Bi Fins Men Results
WR: 03.26,69 Aleksey FEDKIN. (RUS) 01.08.2018 Istanbul (TUR)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 Aleksei FEDKIN 2002 RUF 03.26,81 Gold Medal

2 Christos KALAITZOPOULOS 2003 GRE 03.28,57 Silver Medal
3 Bence LENGYELTOTI 2001 HUN 03.30,45 Bronze Medal
4 Dmitrii KURAKO 1995 RUF 03.32,91

5 Paraskevas KALAITZOPOULOS 2003 GRE 03.33,76

6 Jose Antonio ALONSO TELLEZ 1988 ESP 03.36,26

7 David MUSIL 1997 CZE 03.36,71

8 Yan PLOTZE 2001 FRA 03.36,75

07.07.2021 Event #14 Final 400 meters Bi Fins Men Heat 1/1

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Aleksei FEDKIN 2002 RUF 03.26,81 00.23,62; 00.49,51; 01.15,88; 01.42,32;
02.08,74; 02.35,45; 03.01,85; 03.26,81;
2 Christos KALAITZOPOULOS 2003 GRE 03.28,57 00.24,30; 00.50,49; 01.17,16; 01.43,81;
02.10,13; 02.37,10; 03.03,51; 03.28,57;
3 Bence LENGYELTOTI 2001 HUN 03.30,45 00.24,92; 00.51,16; 01.17,86; 01.44,82;
02.11,90; 02.38,95; 03.05,53; 03.30,45;
4 Dmitrii KURAKO 1995 RUF 03.32,91 00.24,01; 00.50,32; 01.16,71; 01.43,90;
02.10,47; 02.37,43; 03.04,39; 03.32,91;
5 Paraskevas KALAITZOPOULOS 2003 GRE 03.33,76 00.24,58; 00.50,61; 01.17,11; 01.44,24;
02.11,01; 02.38,10; 03.05,72; 03.33,76;
6 Jose Antonio ALONSO TELLEZ 1988 ESP 03.36,26 00.24,09; 00.50,58; 01.17,93; 01.45,83;
02.13,78; 02.42,28; 03.10,15; 03.36,26;
7 David MUSIL 1997 CZE 03.36,71 00.24,79; 00.51,53; 01.18,56; 01.45,88;
02.13,66; 02.42,00; 03.10,02; 03.36,71;
8 Yan PLOTZE 2001 FRA 03.36,75 00.24,59; 00.51,29; 01.18,40; 01.45,94;

02.13,56; 02.41,73; 03.09,86; 03.36,75;
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #16 Final 4 x 200 meters Surface Women Results
WR: 05.55,65 RUSSIA (RUS) 27.06.2019 loannina (GRE)

Rank Team
RUF
UKRAINE
HUNGARY
CHINA
KOREA
FRANCE
COLOMBIA
GERMANY

0 N O Ul A W NP

Nation
RUF
UKR
HUN
CHN
KOR
FRA
CcoL
GER

Time

05.49,86
06.05,52
06.09,55
06.13,50
06.16,56
06.17,17
06.23,11
06.25,10
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #16 Final 4 x 200 meters Surface Women Heat 1/1

Rank Team Athletes Nation Time Laps

1 RUF 1) BARANOVSKAYA Valeriia (1990) RUF 05.49,86 00.20,38; 00.41,61;
2) MARKINA Vlada (2003) 01.03,55; 01.26,38;
3) PATLASOVA Mariia (1999) 01.46,42; 02.09,30;
4) MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina (2001) 02.33,10; 02.56,97;

03.16,92; 03.38,03;
04.00,04; 04.23,38;
04.42,94; 05.04,35;
05.26,95; 05.49,86;

2 UKRAINE 1) HRECHKO Sofiia (2005) UKR 06.05,52 00.20,99; 00.43,98;
2) BEREZNA Virsaviia (2002) 01.08,51; 01.31,93;
3) MAKARENKO Anastasiia (2006) 01.52,18; 02.15,83;
4) ANTONIAK Anastasiia (1997) 02.40,10; 03.04,05;

03.23,97; 03.47,40;
04.11,00; 04.35,66;
04.56,20; 05.18,88;
05.42,21; 06.05,52;

3 HUNGARY 1) SUBA Sara (2004) HUN 06.09,55 00.21,36; 00.44,28;
2) BLASZAK Lilla Greta (2000) 01.09,04; 01.33,04;
3) SZABO Anita Petra (2001) 01.54,49; 02.17,67;
4) KAROLY!I Csilla (1989) 02.41,76; 03.06,00;

03.26,22; 03.49,05;
04.13,68; 04.38,67;
04.58,56; 05.21,29;
05.45,44; 06.09,55;

4 CHINA 1) CHEN Sijia (1999) CHN 06.13,50 00.21,77; 00.45,14;
2) XIN Peiyao (1993) 01.09,60; 01.32,85;
3) SUN Yiting (1994) 01.54,71; 02.18,64;
4) XU Yichuan (1992) 02.43,27; 03.08,18;

03.28,94; 03.53,61;
04.19,79; 04.44,66;
05.04,79; 05.27,32;
05.49,24; 06.13,50;

5 KOREA 1) LEE Eunseo (2001) KOR 06.16,56 00.21,30; 00.44,66;
2) JUNG Minyoung (1999) 01.09,54; 01.35,21;
3) MOON Yejin (2001) 01.56,07; 02.19,69;
4) KIM Minjeong (2000) 02.43,51; 03.08,15;

03.29,06; 03.52,82;
04.17,64; 04.42,55;
05.03,19; 05.26,95;
05.51,83; 06.16,56;

6 FRANCE 1) GERARD RENISSAC Pauline (1998) FRA 06.17,17 00.21,14; 00.43,70;
2) VERGER Anais (2000) 01.07,51; 01.32,95;
3) PINATEL Victoria (2004) 01.53,33; 02.16,72;
4) STEIN Alizee (2003) 02.41,24; 03.06,96;

03.28,61; 03.53,00;
04.18,46; 04.43,80;
05.04,78; 05.28,07;
05.51,71; 06.17,17;

7 COLOMBIA 1) VIVIANA Retamozo (1998) CcoL 06.23,11 00.21,70; 00.45,48;
2) LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara (1999) 01.10,55; 01.35,47;
3) MERCEDES Ruiz (2001) 01.56,87; 02.20,61;
4) ECHEVERRI Melany (2001) 02.45,31; 03.09,89;

03.30,55; 03.53,92;
04.18,28; 04.44,56;
05.07,07; 05.31,56;
05.57,33; 06.23,11;

8 GERMANY 1) POSCHART Elena (1993) GER 06.25,10 00.22,19; 00.45,75;
2) SCHIKORA Johanna (2002) 01.09,81; 01.33,88;
3) RUETZE Michele (2000) 01.55,62; 02.20,27;
4) DETHLOFF Lisa (1998) 02.45,49; 03.10,37;

03.31,78; 03.55,86;
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

Rank Team Athletes Nation Time Laps

04.21,35; 04.46,90;
05.08,61; 05.33,11;
05.59,38; 06.25,10;
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #18 4 x 200 meters Surface Men Results
WR: 05.22,94 RUSSIA (RUS) 29.07.2014 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA)

Rank Team Nation Time Notes

1 RUF RUF 05.27,23 Gold Medal

2 COLOMBIA CcoL 05.29,12 Silver Medal
3 GERMANY GER 05.29,58 Bronze Medal
4 HUNGARY HUN 05.39,18

5 GREECE GRE 05.47,13

6 SPAIN ESP 05.53,90

7 TURKEY TUR 06.06,70

DNS CHINA CHN
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CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TOMSK 20/21

07.07.2021 Event #18 4 x 200 meters Surface Men Heat 1/1 (80)

Rank Team Athletes Nation Time Laps

1 RUF 1) KHUDYSHKIN Aleksandr (2002) RUF 05.27,23 00.19,75; 00.40,37;
2) NOSKOV Vyatcheslav (1996) 01.01,48; 01.22,85;
3) VOROBYEYV Stepan (2001) 01.40,80; 02.00,97;
4) KACHMASHEYV Egor (2002) 02.21,41; 02.44,49;

03.04,56; 03.25,23;
03.46,18; 04.06,85;
04.24,93; 04.44,89;
05.05,37; 05.27,23;

2 COLOMBIA 1) JUAN FERNANDO Ocampo Lozada (1994) coL 05.29,12 00.19,02; 00.39,50;
2) WILLINGTON Valencia (1995) 01.00,63; 01.21,44;
3) JUAN SEBASTIAN Giraldo (2003) 01.39,97; 02.01,29;
4) JIMENEZ Alexander (1993) 02.23,65; 02.46,18;

03.05,28; 03.25,89;
03.46,99; 04.09,13;
04.27,04; 04.46,96;
05.07,74; 05.29,12;

3 GERMANY 1) ZEUNER Sidney (1996) GER 05.29,58 00.19,74; 00.40,91;
2) MOERSTEDT Justus (2001) 01.02,70; 01.24,89;
3) POSCHART Max (1994) 01.42,30; 02.02,63;
4) GOLENIA Robert (2000) 02.24,47; 02.46,26;

03.03,87; 03.23,43;
03.44,13; 04.07,05;
04.25,64; 04.46,02;
05.07,80; 05.29,58;

4 HUNGARY 1) MOZSAR lIstvan Alex (2000) HUN 05.39,18 00.19,17; 00.39,90;
2) HAMLIN Matthew William (1997) 01.01,75; 01.23,30;
3) GRUBER Kornel (1998) 01.41,29; 02.01,73;
4) BUKOR Adam (1999) 02.24,37; 02.49,57;

03.08,68; 03.30,22;
03.53,03; 04.16,45;
04.34,21; 04.54,92;
05.17,12; 05.39,18;

5 GREECE 1) TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios (1988) GRE 05.47,13 00.19,70; 00.40,87;
2) GIASEMIS Leonidas (1998) 01.02,13; 01.23,63;
3) KALTSOUKALAS Georgios (2005) 01.41,49; 02.02,89;
4) ARMOUTSIS Marios (2000) 02.25,94; 02.50,19;

03.10,18; 03.32,39;
03.55,92; 04.18,53;
04.38,03; 04.59,86;
05.22,97; 05.47,13;

6 SPAIN 1) LAMA GARCIA Daniel (1998) ESP 05.53,90 00.20,40; 00.42,51;
2) SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu (1996) 01.05,83; 01.29,73;
3) IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier (2002) 01.50,02; 02.12,59;
4) ASIN MENES David (1996) 02.35,38; 02.58,65;

03.17,50; 03.38,71;
04.02,09; 04.24,70;
04.43,78; 05.05,39;
05.29,18; 05.53,90;

7 TURKEY 1) TOPARLAK Derin (1997) TUR 06.06,70 00.19,76; 00.40,25;
2) KUYUMCU Onur Berke (2002) 01.01,48; 01.23,94;
3) YILMAZ Yigit (2003) 01.43,79; 02.07,77;
4) BATIR Can (1998) 02.33,59; 02.59,53;

03.19,01; 03.43,12;
04.08,35; 04.34,39;
04.52,88; 05.15,50;
05.40,87; 06.06,70;

DNS CHINA 1) ZHANG Siqgian (2002) CHN
2) WANG Zhihao (2002)
3) SHAN Yongan (1999)
4) LAN Jianming (2002)
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